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Important Club Dates to Remember in 2020 
 

 

25 January (Sat) Shopping Centre Day – 10am to 2pm 

1 February (Sat) Sign On 1pm – 4pm 

8 February (Sat) Sign On 1pm – 4pm 

15 February (Sat) 
Under 6, 7 & 8 team allocation morning;  
9:00am  

15 February (Sat) 
Under 9, 10, 11 & 12 team allocation morning;  
11:00am  

15 February (Sat) Under 13, 14, 15/16 team allocation afternoon; 12:00pm 

17 February (Mon) 
Fields allowed to be used for training (field usage yet to be determined); 
team coach/manager to notify players/parents when their team is to 
commence training. 

17 February (Mon) Tiny Tots commence 5pm 

3 March (Tues) New Coaches & Managers meeting for Under 9-Seniors; 7pm 

18 March (Wed) All Coaches and Managers meeting for Under 6, 7 and Under 8’s; 7pm 

24 March (Tues) Returning Coaches & Managers meeting for Under 9-Seniors; 7pm 

1 April (Wed) 
All fees due, unless payment plan has been established with the 
Treasurer. 

17/18 April (Fri/Sat) Round 1 to commence for all age groups. 

13 May (Tue) All Coaches and Managers meeting; 7:00pm 

14 June (Sun) 
Team photos; Manager to notify players/parents of time for their team 
photo. 

3/4 July (Fri/Sat) Round 17 to be played for Senior groups only. 

15 August (Sat Rd 15) QCSA Under 6-8 carnival day (compulsory) 

18 September (Fri) Potential Senior Presentation Night (U17/18, Snr & Overage teams) 

19 September (Sat) 
Tiny Tots – Under 15/16 Club presentation and fun day; details to be 
advised through Managers. 

7 December (Mon) AGM Meeting for Westminster; 7:00pm 

 

Committee Meetings 
Committee meetings are generally held on the 3rd (third) Sunday/Monday of every month 
starting at 7pm at the Clubhouse (please check calendar for which day).  All members are 
welcome to attend.  Contact the Secretary or check the website to confirm whether the meeting 
has not been rescheduled. 
 
 

PO Box 577, Redbank Plains, Qld, 4301 

Website:  www.westminstersc.org.au 

Email: secretary@westminstersc.org.au  

Mobile Phone:  0497 545 898 

ABN: 94 299 812 201 


